
 

 

 

 



 

 

 

Չ/Հ Անվանումը Նախահա

շվային 

գինը 

Մասնակցի առաջարկած գինը 

Օլանդա ՍՊԸ Էմ դի Էյջ ՍՊԸ Ագաթ 777 ՍՊԸ Մեդիտեք ՍՊԸ Զորաշեն ՍՊԸ  Երվադա ՍՊԸ 

Գինը 

առանց 

ԱԱՀ 

Գինը 

ներառյ

ալ ԱԱՀ 

Գինը 

առանց 

ԱԱՀ 

Գինը 

ներառյա

լ ԱԱՀ 

Գինը 

առանց 

ԱԱՀ 

Գինը 

ներառյ

ալ ԱԱՀ 

Գինը 

առա

նց 

ԱԱՀ 

Գինը 

ներառ

յալ 

ԱԱՀ 

Գինը 

առան

ց ԱԱՀ 

Գինը 

ներառ

յալ 

ԱԱՀ 

Գինը 

առան

ց ԱԱՀ 

Գինը 

ներառ

յալ 

ԱԱՀ 

846,000 1015200 850000 1020000 697093 836511.6 83510
0 

835100 815000 978000 300000 360000 

284000 340800 282500 339000 238328 285993.6 27930
0 

279300 255500 306600 200000 240000 



 

377000 452400 375000 450000 355332 426398.4 37186
8 

371868 349500 419400 300000 360000 

940000 1128000 908500 1090200 787570 945084 92442
0 

924420 908500 109020
0 

330000 396000 

651000 781200 658500 790200 546981 656377.2 64072
1 

640721 620000 744000 220000 264000 

678000 813600 695000 834000 580500 696600 66932
3 

669323 650000 780000 235000 282000 

595000 714000 600000 720000 468842 562610.4 58493
5 

584935 565250 678300 200000 240000 

582000 698400 600000 720000 593045 711654 57456
0 

574560 555000 666000 415000 498000 

882000 1058400 908500 1090200 755492 906590.4 86543
1 

865431 845000 101400
0 

415000 498000 

180000 216000 162000 194400 164506 197407.2 17735
6 

177356 152250 182700 120000 144000 



 

940000 1128000 908500 1090200 697093 836511.6 92129
1 

921291 905250 108630
0 

330000 396000 

313000 375600 316500 379800 277603 333123.6 30762
9 

307629 284750 341700 150000 180000 

413000 495600 415000 498000 415994 499192.8 40398
8 

403988 382500 459000 200000 240000 

461000 553200 482000 578400 457121 548545.2 45386
3 

453863 432000 518400 220000 264000 

508000 609600 536500 643800 449717 539660.4 50034
7 

500347 479500 575400 235000 282000 

525000 630000 536500 643800 335592 402710.4 51471
1 

514711 493500 592200 235000 282000 

424000 508800 443500 532200 415994 499192.8  4213
44 

421344 399500 479400 200000 240000 

257000 308400 248500 298200 216529 259834.8 25356
4 

253564 229500 275400 150000 180000 



 

273000 327600 266500 319800 233289 279946.8 26453
7 

264537 240500 288600 150000 180000 

633000 759600 676500 811800 476654 571984.8 62543
2 

625432 606000 727200 235000 282000 

380000 456000 375000 450000 296111 355333.2 35910
0 

359100 336450 403740 200000 240000 

510000
0 

6120000 557150
0 

6685800 246552
9 

2958635 49875
00 

498750
0 

540500
0 

648600
0 

330000
0 

396000
0 

932500
0 

1119000
0 

965000
0 

11580000 490267
8 

5883214 88510
17 

885101
7 

910000
0 

109200
00 

448000
0 

537600
0 

735000 882000 815000 978000 349164 418996.8 72618
0 

726180 730000 876000 330000 396000 

295000
0 

3540000 318350
0 

3820200 101787
6 

1221451 29057
17 

290571
7 

293887
5 

352665
0 

114400
0 

137280
0 

116650
0 

1399800 126550
0 

1518600 447044 536452.8 11499
19 

114991
9 

116000
0 

139200
0 

415000 498000 

245000
0 

2940000 274850
0 

3298200 984567 1181480 24207
33 

242073
3 

244500
0 

293400
0 

100000
0 

120000
0 

150500
0 

1806000 166500
0 

1998000 574948 689937.6 14826
84 

148268
4 

150025
0 

180030
0 

600000 720000 



 

208000
0 

2496000 224850
0 

2698200 605791 726949.2 20329
05 

203290
5 

205700
0 

246840
0 

800000 960000 

276000
0 

3312000 266500
0 

3198000   0 19600
00 

235200
0 

265000
0 

318000
0 

266500
0 

319800
0 

950000 1140000 850000 1020000 106000
0 

1060000 81200
0 

812000 930000 111600
0 

850000 102000
0 

515000 618000 565500 678600 674471 809365.2 50400
0 

504000 510000 612000 565500 678600 



 

 

Չ/Հ Մասնակցի Զբաղեցրած տեղը 

Օլանդա 

ՍՊԸ 

Էմ դի Էյջ 

ՍՊԸ 

Ագաթ 777 

ՍՊԸ 

Մեդիտեք 

ՍՊԸ 

Զորաշեն 

ՍՊԸ  

Երվադա ՍՊԸ 

5 6 2 4 3 1 

6 5 2 4 3 1 

6 5 3 4 2 1 

6 3 2 5 3 1 

5 6 2 4 3 1 

5 6 2 4 3 1 

5 6 2 4 3 1 

4 6 5 3 2 1 

5 6 2 4 3 1 

6 3 4 5 2 1 

6 4 2 5 3 1 

5 6 2 4 3 1 

4 5 6 3 2 1 

5 6 4 3 2 1 

5 6 2 4 3 1 

5 6 2 4 3 1 

5 6 3 4 2 1 

6 4 2 5 3 1 

6 5 2 4 3 1 

5 6 2 4 3 1 

6 5 2 4 3 1 

4 6 1 3 5 2 

5 6 2 3 4 1 

5 6 2 3 4 1 

5 6 1 3 4 2 

5 6 2 3 4 1 

5 6 1 3 4 2 

5 6 1 3 4 2 

5 6 1 3 4 2 

5 - 3 1 2 3 

2 3 5 1 4 3 

2 4 3 2 1 3 

 




